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COLLECTIONS

2023

2021

2020

2019

2018

2018

2018
2018

2017

Garden of Problems, GHMP City
Prague Gallery Prague, CZ
Shame to Pride, Mocvara
Callery, Zagreb, HR

Matter of sensitivity, Portheimka
museum, Prague, CZ

Ten Years Night, Mihelic’s Gas
Station, Ljubljana, SLO

The Club at PAF, Pioneers
Works, New York, US

Britannica Bootcamp,

CAAC, Strasbourg, FR

Keeping in Line NoD, Prague, CZ
My name is Red Herring,
Fotograf Gallery, Prague, CZ
The Club: Bowling Bar, Hunt
Kastner, Prague, CZ

SELECTED GROUP SHOWS

2023
2023

2022
2021
2021
2020
2020
2019

2019

ART RESIDENCIES

Publiek Park, Antwerp, BE

Flower Union, National

Gallery Prague, CZ

Flower Union, EU Council, Brussels, BE
34t Ljublana Biennial, Ljubljana, SLO
Jindrich Chalupecky award, Brno, CZ
Spiritualities, Meetfactory

Callery, Prague, CZ

Sanpaku Eyes, Espai Tactel,
Barcelona, Spain

Stumbling Through the Uncanny
Valley, CCA, Tel-Aviy, IL

Healing 2.0, Meet Factory

Callery, Prague, CZ

2023
2017
2015
2013

Residency Unlimited, New York, US
CEAAC, Strasbourg, FR

Five Eleven, New York, US

Watch Out, Engstligenalp, Basel, CH

National Gallery Prague, permanent collection
of Modern and Contemporary Art

GHMP, Prague City Gallery Collection
Havrlant Art Collection

Museum of Literature Prague

Museum of Decorative Arts Prague

AWARDS

2021 Jindfich Chalupecky Award, CZ



