#### SELECTED SOLO SHOWS

2023	Garden of Problems, GHMP City
	Prague Gallery Prague, CZ
2021	Shame to Pride, Mocvara
	Gallery, Zagreb, HR
2020	Matter of sensitivity, Portheimka
	museum, Prague, CZ
2019	Ten Years Night, Mihelic's Gas
	Station, Ljubljana, SLO
2018	The Club at PAF, Pioneers
	Works, New York, US
2018	Britannica Bootcamp,
	CAAC, Strasbourg, FR
2018	Keeping in Line NoD, Prague, CZ
2018	My name is Red Herring,
	Fotograf Gallery, Prague, CZ
2017	The Club: Bowling Bar, Hunt
	Kastner, Prague, CZ

# COLLECTIONS

National Gallery Prague, permanent collection of Modern and Contemporary Art GHMP, Prague City Gallery Collection Havrlant Art Collection Museum of Literature Prague Museum of Decorative Arts Prague

### AWARDS

2021

Jindřich Chalupecky Award, CZ

## SELECTED GROUP SHOWS

2023	Publiek Park, Antwerp, BE
2023	Flower Union, National
	Gallery Prague, CZ
2022	Flower Union, EU Council, Brussels, BE
2021	34 <sup>th</sup> Ljublana Biennial, Ljubljana, SLO
2021	Jindřich Chalupecký award, Brno, CZ
2020	Spiritualities, Meetfactory
	Gallery, Prague, CZ
2020	Sanpaku Eyes, Espai Tactel,
	Barcelona, Spain
2019	Stumbling Through the Uncanny
	Valley, CCA, Tel-Aviv, IL
2019	Healing 2.0, Meet Factory
	Gallery, Prague, CZ

## ART RESIDENCIES

2023	Residency Unlimited, New York, US
2017	CEAAC, Strasbourg, FR
2015	Five Eleven, New York, US
2013	Watch Out, Engstligenalp, Basel, CH